



2026:BHC-AS:23059

Board Sr.No.:-31

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. APPEAL STAMP NO. 26008 OF 2025

Kishor Rambhau KaleAPPELLANT
V/S
State Of Maharashtra And AnrRESPONDENT

WITH
CRI-INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 4795 OF 2025
In
Cr. Appeal STAMP NO. 26008 OF 2025

Kishor Rambhau KalePETITIONER
V/S
State Of Maharashtra And AnrRESPONDENT

None for Appellant.
Ms. Shilpa K. Gajare, APP for State.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE R. M. JOSHI J

DATE : 6th January, 2026

P.C. :

S. O. to 21/01/2026 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)